
- sloua~1a · , 
AUSTRIAN GT HISTO cu;:, 

HISTO CUP Sorted on Laps 

Pos No. Name Nat. Class Lai!! Best:Tm Gai! Diff Total Tm Make 
1 567 Manuel Süßenguth GER Divl-K3 11 2:07.097 23:32.818 Porsche 
2 590 Stefan Fuhrmann A/NÖ GT-O 11 2:07.337 0.519 0.519 23:33.337 Jaguar 
3 530 Oliver Michael A/NÖ Divl-K3 11 2:07.528 11.417 11.936 23:44.754 Porsche 
4 618 Stefan Ertl GER Divl-K3 11 2:09.146 4.729 16.665 23:49.483 Porsche 
5 541 Franz Lahmer A/NÖ. Divl-K3 11 2:08.888 5.969 22.634 23:55.452 Porsche 
6 339 Herbert Karrer A/NÖ Divl-1<2 11 2:10.612 18.303 40.937 24:13.755 Porsche 
7 584 Rupert Weissenlehner A/NÖ Divl-K3 11 2:10.m 6.214 47.151 24:19.969 Porsche 
8 558 Gerald Hofer A/Sf Divl-1<2 11 2:12.313 23.225 1:10.376 24:43.194 Porsche 
9 414 Harald Huber A/Sf GT-4 11 2:13.940 6.201 1:16.577 24:49.395 Porsche 

10 438 Rehan Khan GER Divl-1<2 11 2:14.042 3.617 1:20.194 24:53.012 Porsche 
11 455 Dominik Haselstelner A/NÖ TCR 11 2:14.750 3.447 1:23.641 24:56.459 CUpra 
12 456 SVen Pott GER Divl-1<2 11 2:17.976 49.476 2:13.117 25:45.935 Porsche 
13 - - 847 Mario Ec--kl GER- GT-4 - 9 2:18.2-86 2 Laps 2 taps- 21:12.591 Porsche 
14 469 Johann Gantner A/NÖ Divl-K3 6 2:14.552 3 Laps 5 Laps 13:46.247 Porsche 

Not classified 
DNS 470 Johann-Olristopher GantrM A/NÖ Divl-1<2 DNS Porsche 
DNS 540 Petr Krejci CZE GT-4 DNS Lotus 
DNS 587 Alexander Vogt GER Divl-1<2 DNS Porsche 
DNS 597 Josef Meyer A/NÖ Divl-K3 DNS Porsche 

Margin of Vldory Avg_.Speed Best:Speed Best:Lap by 
0.519 165.988 167.740 567 - Manuel Süßenguth 
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Pos No. Name Nat. Class Laps BestTm Gap Diff Total Tm Make 

Divl-K2 
1 339 Herbert Karrer A/NO Divl-K2 11 2:10.612 24:13.755 Porsche 
2 558 Gerald Hofer A/ST Divl-K2 11 2:12.313 29.439 29.439 24:43.194 Porsche 
3 438 Rehan Khan GER Divl-K2 11 2:14.042 9.818 39.257 24:53.012 Porsche 
4 456 Sven Pott GER Divl-K2 11 2:17.976 52.923 1:32.180 25:45.935 Porsche 

Not classlfled 
DNS 470 Johann-0,ristopher GantnE A/NÖ Divl-K2 DNS Porsche 
DNS 587 Alexander Vogt GER Divl-K2 DNS Porsche 

Dlvl-1<3 
1 567-- Manuel Süßenguth - -GE-R-- - Divl -1<3 -11 -2:07-.097 23:32.818 Porsche - 
2 530 Oliver Michael A/NÖ Divl-1<3 11 2:07.528 11.936 11.936 23:44.754 Porsche 
3 618 Stefan Ertl GER Divl-1<3 11 2:09.146 4.729 16.665 23:49.483 Porsche 
4 541 Franz Lahmer A/NÖ Divl-1<3 11 2:08.888 5.969 22.634 23:55.452 Porsche 
5 584 Rupert Weissenlehner A/NÖ Dlvl-1<3 11 2:10.n7 24.517 47.151 24:19.969 Porsche 
6 469 Johann Gantner A/NÖ Divl-1<3 6 2:14.552 5 Laps 5 Laps 13:46.247 Porsche 

Not classlfled 
DNS 597 Josef Meyer A/NÖ Divl-1<3 DNS 

GT-4 
1 414 Harald Huber A/ST GT-4 11 2:13.940 24:49.395 Porsche 
2 847 Mario Eckl GER GT-4 9 2:18.286 2 Laps 2 Laps 21:12.591 Porsche 

Not classlfled 
DNS 540 Petr Krejci CZE GT-4 DNS Lotus 

GT-0 
1 590 Stefan Fuhrmann A/NO GT-0 11 2:07.337 23:33.337 Jaguar 

TCR --i 455 Dominik Haselsteiner A/NÖ TCR 11 2:14.750 24:56.459 Cupra 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed BestSpeed BestLapby 
0.519 165.988 167.740 567 - Manuel Süßenguth 
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1 567 Manuel Sü6enguth GER Dlvl-K3 Division 2 11 23:32.818 Porsche 
2 590 StsanfuhnnaM A/NÖ GT-O Division 2 11 0.519 0.519 23:33.337 Jaguar 
3 530 Oliver Michael A/NÖ Dlvl-K3 Division 2 11 11.936 11.417 23:44.754 Porsche 
4 618 StsanErtt GER Dlvl-K3 Division 2 11 16.665 4.729 23:49.483 Porsche 
5 541 Franz Lahmer A/NÖ Dlvl-K3 Division 2 11 22.634 5.969 23:55.452 Porsche 
6 339 Herbert Karrer A/NÖ Dlvl-K2 Division 2 11 40.937 18.303 24:13.755 Porsche 
7 584 Rupert Weissenlehner A/NÖ Dlvl-K3 Division 2 11 47.151 6.214 24:19.969 Porsche 
8 558 Gerald Horer A/ST Dlvl-K2 Division 2 11 1:10.376 23.225 24:43.194 Porsche 
9 414 Harald Huber A/ST GT-4 Division 3 11 1:16.577 6.201 24:49.395 Porsche 

10 438 R.ehanKhan GER Dlvl-K2 Division 2 11 1:20.194 3.617 24:53.012 Porsche 
11 455 Dominik Haselsteiner A/NÖ TCR Division 3 11 1:23.641 3.447 24:56.459 Cupra 
12 456 SW.,Pott GER Dlvl-K2 Division 2 11 2:13.117 49.476 25:45.935 Porsche 
13 847 Marie> Edd GER GT-4 Division 3 9 2 Laps 2 Laps 21:12.591 Porsche 
14 469 Joham Gantner A/NÖ Dlvl-K3 Division 2 6 5 Laps 3 Laps 13:46.247 Porsche 

DNS 597 JosdMeye- A/NÖ Dlvl-K3 Division 2 0 Porsche 
DNS 587 Alexander Vogt GER Dlvl-K2 Division 2 0 Porsche 
DNS 540 PetrKrejci CZE GT-4 Division 3 0 Lotus 
DNS 470 Johann-OvistDpher Gantner A/NÖ Dlvl-K2 Division 2 0 Porsche 

-· ~- - 

OFACIALS 
RACE DIRECTOR 
Rainer Werner 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to: SLOVAKIA RING AGENCY, s. r. o. 

Printed: 9/21/2025 11:33:05 AM 



• sloua~1a 1 

AUSTRIAN GT HISTO 
! 

CU? 
HISTO CUP 

!21 III, 1111!1 lili aaa ,.._z LIIII (!!!! ill! Illlil!Im Mab 
1 567 Manuel Sü6enguth GER Dlvl-K3 Division 2 11 23:32.818 POr5che 
2 590 Stefan Fuhrmann A/NÖ GT-0 Division 2 11 0.519 0.519 23:33.337 Jaguar 
3 530 OliYe'Michael A/NÖ Dlvl-K3 Division 2 11 11.936 11.417 23:44.754 POr5che 
4 618 Stefan Ertl GER Dlvl-K3 Division 2 11 16.665 4.729 23:49.483 POr5che 
5 541 Franz Lahmer A/NÖ Dlvl-K3 Division 2 11 22.634 5.969 23:55.452 POr5che 
6 339 Herbert Kaner A/NÖ Dlvl-K2 Division 2 11 40.937 18.303 24:13.755 POr5che 
7 584 Rupert Wessenlehner A/NÖ Dlvl-K3 Division 2 11 47.151 6.214 24:19.969 POr5che 
8 558 Gerakl Hder A/ST Dlvl-K2 Division 2 11 1:10.376 23.225 24:43.194 POr5che 
9 438 Rellanl<han GER Dlvl-K2 Division 2 11 1:20.194 3.617 24:53.012 POr5che 

10 456 S..,,POtt GER Dlvl-K2 Division 2 11 2:13.117 49.476 25:45.935 POr5che 
11 469 Johann Gantner A/NÖ Dlvl-1(3 Division 2 6 5 Laps 3 Laps 13:46.247 POr5che 

DNS 597 Jose(Meye- A/NÖ Dlvl-K3 Division 2 0 POr5che 
DNS 587 Alexander Vogt GER Dlvl-K2 Division 2 0 POr5che 
DNS 470 .lohann-0,risto Ganbler A/NÖ Dlvl-K2 Division 2 0 POr5che 
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1 414 Harald Huber A/Sf GH Division 3 11 1:16.sn 6.201 24:49.395 Porsdle 
2 455 Dominik liaselslener A/NÖ TCR Division 3 11 1:23.641 3.447 24:56.459 Cupra 
3 847 Marie Edd GER GT-4 Division 3 9 2 Laps 2 Laps 21:12.591 Porsdle 

DNS 540 ~Krejci CZE GT-4 Division 3 0 Lotus 
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